F L A N G E D  F I T T I N G S
OUR KNOWLEDGE SETS US APART
Elbows  •  Tees  •  Crosses  •  Wyes  •  Reducers  •  Flanges  •  Converters  •  Gaskets  •  Nuts & Bolts
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
Flange Details - Class 125 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Designation of Outlets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

per Flange
No. of
Bolts/Nuts per
Polybag
Master Box  (No.
of Packs)
2"
2-1/2"
3"
FSB04 FSB04-304 FSB04-316 4" 5/8" x 3" 8 8 16
5"
6"
8"
10"
12"
FSB14 FSB14-304 FSB14-316 14" 1" x 4" 12 12 1
FSB16 FSB16-304 FSB16-316 16" 1" x 4" 16 16 1
FSB18 FSB18-304 FSB18-316 18" 1-1/8" x 4-1/2" 16 16 1
FSB20 FSB20-304 FSB20-316 20" 1-1/8" x 4-1/2" 20 20 1
FSB24 FSB24-304 FSB24-316 24" 1-1/4" x 5" 20 20 1
FSB30 FSB30-304 FSB30-316 30" 1-1/4" x 5" 28 14
2 boxes
(1pack each box)
FSB36 FSB36-304 FSB36-316 36" 1-1/2" x 6" 32 8
4 boxes
(1pack each box)
FSB42 FSB42-304 FSB42-316 42" 1-1/2" x 6" 36 9
4 boxes
(1pack each box)
FSB48 FSB48-304 FSB48-316 48" 1-1/2" x 7" 44 11
4 boxes
(1pack each box)
FSB03 FSB03-304 FSB03-316 5/8" x 3" 4 4 20
FSB08 FSB08-304 FSB08-316 3/4" x 3-1/2" 8 8 8